Payments made over £100 (excluding Salaries) for 2019-20

Payee

Came and Company
Grass Cutting

Manston Village Hall
Normtec (RDB)

Normtec (RDB)

Dorset Council

Normtec (RDB)

Bus Shelter Refurbishment
Okeford Tree Care

Grass Cutting

P.Corbett

Vision ICT

Fingerpost Refurbishment

Details

Insurance

Playing Field Maintenance
Hire

Fingerpost Refurbishment
Fingerpost Refurbishment
Election Costs

Fingerpost Refurbishment
Village Furniture Maintenance
Tree Cutting - Churchyard
Playing Field Maintenance
Bus Shelter Refurbishment
Website Hosting & Support
Village Furniture Maintenance

Amount (excl VAT)
£362.00
£160.00
£100.00
£861.23
£1,000.00
£295.26
£494.60
£142.41
£300.00
£100.00
£700.00
£125.00
£206.84



VAT Total

£0.00 £362.00
£0.00 £160.00
£0.00 £100.00
£0.00 £861.23
£0.00 £1,000.00
£2.88 £298.14
£0.00 £494.60
£0.00 £142.41
£0.00 £300.00
£0.00 £100.00
£0.00 £700.00
£25.00 £150.00

£0.00 £206.84



