Payments made over £100 (excluding Salaries) for 2019-20

Payee	Details	Amount (excl VAT)
Came and Company	Insurance	£362.00
Grass Cutting	Playing Field Maintenance	£160.00
Manston Village Hall	Hire	£100.00
Normtec (RDB)	Fingerpost Refurbishment	£861.23
Normtec (RDB)	Fingerpost Refurbishment	£1,000.00
Dorset Council	Election Costs	£295.26
Normtec (RDB)	Fingerpost Refurbishment	£494.60
Bus Shelter Refurbishment	Village Furniture Maintenance	£142.41
Okeford Tree Care	Tree Cutting - Churchyard	£300.00
Grass Cutting	Playing Field Maintenance	£100.00
P.Corbett	Bus Shelter Refurbishment	£700.00
Vision ICT	Website Hosting & Support	£125.00
Fingerpost Refurbishment	Village Furniture Maintenance	£206.84

VAT	Total
£0.00	£362.00
£0.00	£160.00
£0.00	£100.00
£0.00	£861.23
£0.00	£1,000.00
£2.88	£298.14
£0.00	£494.60
£0.00	£142.41
£0.00	£300.00
£0.00	£100.00
£0.00	£700.00
£25.00	£150.00
£0.00	£206.84